
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life June 8, 2014June 8, 2014June 8, 2014June 8, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $39,303 13

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,108 5

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $19,118 14

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $16,512 1

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $12,485 13

Schepis, Joseph M. Schepis Insurance Agency $11,392 1

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $11,314 4

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $11,160 5

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $11,008 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,837 8

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $8,460 1

Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $7,800 1

Muchnick, Stuart C. Muchnick Insurance Agency $7,800 1

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $7,792 1

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $7,260 5

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,080 1

Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $6,408 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,410 3

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $5,304 2

Diaz, Jesus Jr. Diaz Insurance Agency $5,136 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Victorson Associates, Inc. $4,663 2

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,528 2

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $4,108 1

Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,904 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gempeler Insurance Agency $3,858 2

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,827 4

Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner Insurance Agency $3,816 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $3,684 3

General Agency Ins. Development Svc. $3,576 1

Paladin One Insurance Services, Inc. $3,576 1

Hall, George A. Hall Insurance Agency $3,516 1

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,276 1

Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $3,272 1

Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $3,192 1

Paul Berger Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,184 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,064 2

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $2,908 2

Bruns, Herman H. Bruns Insurance Agency $2,904 1

Meyers, David S. Spectrum Planning Group $2,846 1

Carran, John Steven $2,844 1

Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $2,780 1

Posner, Glenn F. Posner Insurance Agency $2,772 1

Mirovich, Jason I. Mirovich Insurance Agency $2,700 1

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $2,616 2



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

June 8, 2014June 8, 2014June 8, 2014June 8, 2014

Sheldon, Paul T. 16,512                 

Laughlin, James A. 13,248                 Robbins, Philip L. 11,008                            

Schepis, Joseph M. 11,392                 Sachs, Kerry 10,790                            

Bono, Peter F. 9,168                   Ulayyet, Fred M. 7,080                               

Sakharoff, Richard D. 8,460                   Curtis, Lonnie G. 6,408                               

Cooper, Bradley D. 8,191                   Ahlbum, Tim 6,336                               

Loeb, Robert S. 7,800                   Stevens, Ray 6,084                               

Muchnick, Jeffrey M. 7,800                   Barta, Devin M. 5,856                               

Lawrence, Kevin 7,792                   Edwards, Jackson IV 5,436                               

Lee, Brenda C. 7,792                   Diaz, Jesus Jr. 5,136                               

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Cortes, Julio C. 4,812                   Barrowman, Jeffrey A. 3,024                               

Maisonet, Joseph 4,812                   Kahn, Peter S. 3,012                               

Kramer, Andrew 4,728                   Brown, Matthew 2,976                               

Saylor, Dexter R. 4,596                   Stevens, Sandra K. 2,928                               

Catron, Edward A. 4,396                   Bruns, Herman H. 2,904                               

Kakanis, John J. 4,108                   Meyers, David S. 2,846                               

Hermes, Phillip J. 3,948                   Doering, Robert J. 2,844                               

Altner, Robert M. 3,904                   Graham, Christopher N. 2,844                               

Sellis, Antonia L. 3,900                   Haft, Gary S. 2,844                               

Victorson, Gary L. 3,900                   Jaffe, Joseph A. 2,844                               

Joiner, Clifton T. 3,816                   Middleton, Crystal 2,844                               

Kingsley, Beverly J. 3,768                   Perlman, Bernard J. 2,844                               

Gold, Matthew 3,636                   Santo, Bergino J. 2,844                               

Okon, Izak 3,576                   Selinger, William S. 2,844                               

Russo, Christopher J. 3,576                   Dimsdale, William T. 2,784                               

Hall, George A. 3,516                   Daley, Michael A. 2,780                               

Chappell, John 3,276                   Posner, Glenn F. 2,772                               

Patterson, Adam D. 3,276                   Mirovich, Jason I. 2,700                               

Zum Tobel, Marc G. 3,276                   Sinclair, Valia 2,688                               

Glickman, Abraham 3,272                   Badessa, Joseph J. 2,676                               

Rotman, Johl K. 3,272                   Johnson, Jacqueline K. 2,592                               

White, Michael J. 3,192                   Lagamma, Vincent J. 2,592                               

Berger, Paul 3,184                   Lovelace, David P. 2,592                               

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


